Annexure 7

Name of the corporate debtor RSJ DEVELOPERS Date of commencement of 01-10-2021 List of creditors as on 08- (Amount in Rs.)
PVT.LTD. CIRP 3-2022
List of operational creditors (Government dues)
SI. No. Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of  Amount |[Amount of| Remarks,
Details of Governme contil.lgent any mutual |of claim clain.l not|if any
claim dues, that |under admitted
Department nt A .
may be set-|verificati
off on
Date of receipt Amount Amount of | Amount | Amount | Nature of |Whether % of voting
claimed claim covered by|covered by| claim |related shar e in
admitted security | guarantee party? CoC, if
interest applicable
1|Income Tax Central NA 2,43,46,451| 2,43,46,451| NA NA Demand No NA -
Department  |Governemt under
Income Tax




